TV Drama in Transition

Forms, Values and Cultural Change

Robin Nelson




Contents

Acknowledgements
List of Abbreviations

Introduction

1

10

From Electronic Theatre to . .. Cyberspace?
Technology and Televisual Form

Flexi-Narrative from Hill Street to Holby City:
Upping the Tempo; Raising the Temperature

Dislocations of Postmodernity: Transition in the
Political Economy of Culture
Signs of the Times? Heartbeat and Baywatch

TV Drama Forms: Tradition and Innovation;
Gradual (Un)realizations

Framing ‘the Real’: Oranges, Middlemarch, X-Files
The Public Stock of Harmless Pleasure: Pleasure,
Meanings, Responsibilities

Diverse Innovations: Radical ‘Tec(h)s’; NYPD
Blue, Between the Lines, The Singing Detective

For What It’s Worth: Problematics of Value
and Evaluation

Coda - Critical Postmodernism: Critical Realism;
Twin Peaks and Our Friends in the North

Appendix: Segment Breakdown of Casualty,
Episode 16 October 1993

Notes
References
Index

vii

ix

10

30

50
73

99
125

158

183

209

235

249
254
265
274



