TV Drama in Transition

Forms, Values and Cultural Change

Robin Nelson



Contents

Acknowledgements		ix
List of Abbreviations		x
Introduction		1
1	From Electronic Theatre to Cyberspace? Technology and Televisual Form	10
2	Flexi-Narrative from Hill Street to Holby City: Upping the Tempo; Raising the Temperature	30
3	Dislocations of Postmodernity: Transition in the Political Economy of Culture	50
4	Signs of the Times? Heartbeat and Baywatch	73
5	TV Drama Forms: Tradition and Innovation; Gradual (Un)realizations	99
6	Framing 'the Real': Oranges, Middlemarch, X-Files	125
7	The Public Stock of Harmless Pleasure: Pleasure, Meanings, Responsibilities	158
8	Diverse Innovations: Radical 'Tec(h)s'; NYPD Blue, Between the Lines, The Singing Detective	183
9	For What It's Worth: Problematics of Value and Evaluation	209
10	Coda – Critical Postmodernism: Critical Realism; Twin Peaks and Our Friends in the North	235
Appendix: Segment Breakdown of Casualty, Episode 16 October 1993		249
Notes		254
References		265
Index		274